 JARS PP                       115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
SINGLE-WALL A SERIES
Item No. Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Diameter (mm)
115A-15029 15 29 41
115A-20033 20 33 41
115A-30037 30 37 46
115A-50042 50 42 53
115A-100052 100 52 68
115A-150062 150 62 68
115A-200061 200 61 82
115A-250070 250 70 82
115A-15029
115A-20033
115A-250070
115A-200061
115A-30037
115A-50042
115A-100052
115A-150062
 JARS PP                       115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
SINGLE-WALL C SERIES
Item No. Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Diameter (mm)
115C-10028 10 28 32
115C-50032 50 32 69
115C-80038 80 38 69
115C-120049 120 49 69
115C-200055 200 55 82
115C-300051 300 51 99
115C-500080 500 80 99
115C-10028
115C-500080
115C-50032
115C-300051
115C-80038 115C-120049
115C-200055
 JARS PP                       115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
115E-100060
115E-200082
115E-250088
115E-50056 115E-30048
DOUBLE-WALL E SERIES (Matte Finish)
Item No. Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Diameter (mm)
115E-30048 30 48 50
115E-50056 50 56 58
115E-100060 100 60 69
115E-200082 200 82 86
115E-250088 250 88 86
 JARS PP                       115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
115F-200073
115F-100057
115F-250079
115F-50053
115F-30046
DOUBLE-WALL F SERIES (Matte Finish)
Item No. Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Diameter (mm)
115F-30046 30 46 50
115F-50053 50 53 58
115F-100057 100 57 69
115F-200073 200 73 86
115F-250079 250 79 86
 JARS PP                       115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
115G-3018
115G-10024
115G-100033
115G-30023
115G-5021
115G-50033
115G-15029
SINGLE-WALL G SERIES
Item No. Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Diameter (mm)
115G-3018 3 18 32
115G-5021 5 21 32
115G-10024 10 24 41
115G-15029 15 29 41
115G-30023 30 23 63
115G-50033 50 33 63
115G-100033 100 33.5 82.5
115G1-10024 10 24 41
115G1-15028 15 28 41
 JARS PP                       115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
115K-150067
115K-8028
115K-100060
115K-50053
115K-15034
115K-5030
115K-250080
DOUBLE-WALL K SERIES
Item No. Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Diameter (mm)
115K-5030 5 30 33
115K-8028 8 28 41
115K-15034 15 34 46
115K-30041 30 41 54
115K-50053 50 53 66
115K-100060 100 60 76
115K-150067 150 67 76
115K-200072 200 72 86
115K-250080 250 80 86
115K-200072
115K-30041
 JARS PP                       115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
115L-8029
115L-15073
115L-200082
115L-100065
115L-30045
115L-150073
115L-5029
DOUBLE-WALL L SERIES
Item No. Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Diameter (mm)
115L-5029 5 29 33
115L-8029 8 29 41
115L-15036 15 36 46
115L-30045 30 45 54
115L-50059 50 59 66
115L-100065 100 65 76
115L-150073 150 73 76
115L-200082 200 82 86
115L-250088 250 88 86
115L-250088
115L-50059
 JARS PP                       115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
DOUBLE-WALL N SERIES
Item No. Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Diameter (mm)
115N-30030 30 30 80
115N-50035 50 35 80
115N-100042 100 42 95
115N-150048 150 48 95
115N-200044 200 44 110
115N-250050 250 50 110
115N-300056 300 56 110
115N-30030
115N-100042
115N-50035
115N-300056
115N-250050
115N-150048
115N-200044
 JARS PP                       115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
DOUBLE-WALL P SERIES
Item No. Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Diameter (mm)
115P-50049 50 49 72
115P-100058 100 58 86
115P1-50047 50 47 72
115P1-100057 100 57 86
115P-50049
115P1-100057
115P-100058
115P1-50047